SCHOLAR FEE STRUCTURE (2023- 24)

.CLASS - 1TO Il

Particulars

1%t Quarter

2" Quarter

39 Quarter

4™ Quarter

New

old

New old

New

old

New Old

Prospectus Fee

500

Admission Fee

5500

Caution Fee

1000

Composite Fee 7620 7620 7620 7620 7620 7620 7620 7620
Examination Fee 500 500 - - 500 500 500 500
Total 15120 8120 7620 7620 8120 8120 8120 8120
Grand Total New 38980/-
| oid 31980/-
Transport Charge (City) (As per distance) 1000/-

CLASS -1ITOV

Particulars

1%t Quarter

2™ Quarter

3" Quarter

4% Quarter

New

old

New old

New

Old

New

old

Prospectus Fee

500

Admission Fee

6000

Caution Fee

1000

Composite Fee

8070

8070

8070

8070

8070

8070

8070

8070

Examination Fee

500

500

500

500

500

500

Total

16070

8570

8070

8070

8570

8570

8570

8570

Grand Total

New

4

1280/-

old

33780/-

Transport Charge (City)

(As per distance)

1000/-

1)

2)
3)

4)
5)
6)
7)

8)

1%t Quarter
2" Quarter
3 Quarter
4™ Quarter

Note:- Fee payable latest by

1%t April to 10 April
1% July to 10 July
1% Oct to 10 Oct
1% Jan to 10 Jan

Fees once paid will not be refundable.
If fee is not deposited within the stipulated time a fine of Rs 100/- will be imposed for late
payment each month after which the name of the student will be struck off and Rs. 500/- will be
charged as re-admission fee.
Other charges will be charged as applicable.
Conveyance fee will be taken apart from the above fee and will be taken for 12 month.
Conveyance will not be provided door to door.
Birth Certificate & Transfer Certificate (T.C.) has to be submitted during the time of admission or
within a week of admission or else, a fine of Rs. 100/- will be charged.

All the Record has to be submitted during the time of admission.
Rules and discipline will to be followed strictly.

Parent’s Signature




SCHOLAR FEE STRUCTURE (2023- 24)

CLASS - VITO VIll

Particulars 1% Quarter 2" Quarter 3" Quarter 4" Quarter

New old New old New old New Old
Prospectus Fee 500 - = r = - - -
Admission Fee 7000 - - g . - N -
Caution Fee 1000 - - - . . E =
Composite Fee 8520 8520 8520 8520 8520 8520 8520 8520
Examination Fee 500 500 - - 500 500 500 500
Total 17520 9020 8520 8520 9020 9020 9020 9020
Grand Total New 44080/-

old 35580/-
Transport Charge (City) (As per distance) 1000/-

CLASS - IX

Particulars 1% Quarter 2" Quarter 3 Quarter 4™ Quarter

New old New old New old New Old
Prospectus Fee 500 - - - a - s -
Admission Fee 8000 - - - - . - -
Caution Fee 2000 - - - - = = s
Composite Fee 10200 10200 10200 10200 10200 10200 10200 10200
Examination Fee 600 600 - - - 600 600 600 600
Total 21300 10800 10200 10200 10800 10800 10800 10800
Grand Total New 53100/-

old 42600/-
Transport Charge (City) (As per distance) 1000/-

Note:- Fee payable latest by

1) 1% Quarter
2" Quarter
3" Quarter
4™ Quarter

- 1% April to 10 April
- 1 July to 10 July

- 1 Oct to 10 Oct

- 1% Jan to 10 Jan

2) Fees once paid will not be refundable.

3)

If fee is not deposited within the stipulated time a fine of Rs 100/-
Payment each month after which the name of the student will be struc

charged as re-admission fee.
4) Other charges will be charged as applicable.

Conveyance fee will be taken apart from the above fee and w

6) Conveyance will not be provided door to door.

7) Birth Certifi

8)

9) Rules and discipline will to be followed strictly.

will be imposed for late
k off and Rs. 500/- will be

ill be taken for 12 month.

cate & Transfer Certificate (T.C.) has to be submitted during the time of admission or
within a week of admission or else, a fine of Rs. 100/- will be charged.

All the Record has to be submitted during the time of admission.

Parent’s Signature




SCHOLAR FEE STRUCTURE (2023- 24)

CLASS - X

Particulars

3" Quarter

oid

2™ Quarter 4th Quarter

old

1% Quarter

New New New New

Prospectus Fee

500

Admission Fee

9000

Caution Fee

2000

Composite Fee

10200 10200

Examination Fee

2000 2000

Total

23700 12200

Grand Total

New 56300/-

Transport Charge (City)

(As per distance) 44800/-

Note:- Fee payable latest by

10) 1%t Quarter
2" Quarter
3" Quarter
4" Quarter

1%t April to 10 April
1%t July to 10 July
1% Oct to 10 Oct
1%t Jan to 10 Jan

11) Fees once paid will not be refundable.
12) If fee is not deposited within the stipulated time a fine of Rs 100/- will be imposed for late
payment each month after which the name of the student will be struck off and Rs. 500/- will be

charged as re-admission fee.

13) Other charges will be charged as applicable.

14) Conveyance fee will be taken apart from the above fee and will be taken for 12 month.

15) Conveyance will not be provided door to door.

16) Birth Certificate & Transfer Certificate (T.C.) has to be submitted during the time of admission or
within a week of admission or else, a fine of Rs. 100/- will be charged.

17) All the Record has to be submitted during the time of admission.

18) Rules and discipline will to be followed strictly.

Parent’s Signature.




SCHOLAR FEE STRUCTURE (2023- 24)

CLASS - X1 (COMMERCE WITHOUT COMPUTER)

Particulars 1% Quarter 2" Quarter 3 Quarter 4™ Quarter

New old New old New old New old
Prospectus Fee 500 - - - R - N
Admission Fee 9000 6000 - - - - - -
Caution Fee 2000 - - - - - B
Composite Fee 11100 11100 11100 11100 11100 11100 11100 11100
Examination Fee 600 600 - : 600 600 600 600
Total 23200 17700 11100 11100 11700 11700 11700 11700
Grand Total New 57700/-

old 52200/-
Transport Charge (City) (As per distance) 1000/-

CLASS - XI (COMMRCE WITH COMPUTER)

Particulars 1%t Quarter 2™ Quarter 3" Quarter 4™ Quarter
old New old New Oold New ol

New

Prospectus Fee 500 - - - . 3 - -
Admission Fee 9000 6000 - - - B - -

Caution Fee 2000 - - - - - - -
Composite Fee 12000 12000 12000 12000 12000 12000 12000 12000
Examination Fee 600 600 - - 600 600 600 600
Total 24100 18600 12000 12000 12600 12600 12600 12600

Grand Total New 61300/-
.| old 55800/-

Transport Charge (City) (As per distance) 1000/-

Note:- Fee payable latest by

10) 1% Quarter - 1%t April to 10 April b
2™ Quarter - 1%t July to 10 July |
3™ Quarter - 1%t Oct to 10 Oct
4™ Quarter - 1% Jan to 10 Jan

11) Fees once paid will not be refundable.

12) If fee is not deposited within the stipulated time a fine of Rs 100/- will be imposed for late
payment each month after which the name of the student will be struck off and Rs. 500/- will be
charged as re-admission fee.

13) Other charges will be charged as applicable.

14) Conveyance fee will be taken apart from the above fee and will be taken for 12 month.

15) Conveyan&e will not be provided door to door.

16) Birth Certificate & Transfer Certificate (T.C.) has to be submitted during the time of admission or
within a week of admission or else, a fine of Rs. 100/- will be charged.

17) All the Record has to be submitted during the time of admission.

18) Rules and discipline will to be followed strictly.

Parent’s Signature




SCHOLAR FEE STRUCTURE (2023- 24)

CLASS - XI (SCIENCE WITHOUT COMPUTER)

Particulars 1%t Quarter 2™ Quarter 3" Quarter 4™ Quarter

old New old New old
Prospectus Fee -] 500 - - - & - g -

New New

Admission Fee 9000 6000 x - 2 B i 2

Caution Fee 2000 - 2 = - 2 - -

Composite Fee 11700 11700 11700 11700 11700 11700 11700 11700
600 600
23800 18300
Grand Total “ New 59500/-

Examination Fee
Total

Old 54000/-

Transport Charge (City)

(As per distance)

CLASS - XI (SCIENCE WITH COMPUTER)

Particulars 1% Quarter 2" Quarter 3 Quarter 4™ Quarter
New old Old New old
Prospectus Fee 500 - - - - - - -
9000 6000 - - - - - .
2000 - - - - - -
12600 12600
Examination Fee 600 600
Total _ 24700 19100
Grand Total New 63100/-
old 57600/-
(As per distance)

New

New

Admission Fee

Caution Fee

Composite Fee

600

Transport Charge (City)

Note:- Fee payable latest by

1) 1% Quarter - 1% April to 10 April
2" Quarter - 1%t July to 10 July
3" Quarter - 1% Oct to 10 Oct
4™ Quarter - 1% Jan to 10 Jan

2) Feesonce paid will not be refundable.

3) If fee is not deposited within the stipulated time a fine of Rs 100/- will be imposed for late
payment each month after which the name of the student will be struck off and Rs. 500/- will be
charged as re-admission fee.

4) Other charges will be charged as applicable.

5) Conveyance fee will be taken apart from the above fee and will be taken for 12 month.

6) Conveyance will not be provided door to door.

7) Birth Certificate & Transfer Certificate (T.C.) has to be submitted during the time of admission or
within a week of admission or else, a fine of Rs. 100/- will be charged.

8) All the Record has to be submitted during the time of admission.

Rules and discipline will to be followed strictly.

Parent’s Signature




SCHOLAR FEE STRUCTURE (2023- 24)

CLASS - Xl (COMMERCE WITHOUT COMPUTER)

Particulars 1%t Quarter 2™ Quarter 3" Quarter 4 Quarter

old Old old New old

Prospectus Fee 500 - - - - - s -

New New

New

Admission Fee 9000 6000 - - £ - - -

Caution Fee 2000 - - - 5 L - i

Composite Fee | 11100 11100 11100 11100 11100 11100 11100 11100
2000 2000

Examination Fee

Total | 24600 19100 13100 13100 11100 11100 11100 11100
Grand Total New 59900/-
| old 54400/-

Transport Charge (City) (As per distance) 1000/-

CLASS - XII (COMMRCE WITH COMPUTER)

Particulars

1%t Quarter 2" Quarter 3" Quarter 4 Quarter
New ol New old New old New Old
Prospectus Fee © 1 500 - - - -

Admission Fee i | 9000 6000 - - - - -
2000 - - - - B -
Composite Fee 12000 12000 12000 12000 12000 12000 12000 12000
« | 2000 2000
Total | 25500 | 20000
Grand Total .| New 63500/-
| oid 58000/-
(As per distance)

Caution Fee

Examination Fee

Transport Charge (City)

Note:- Fee payab[é latest by

1) 1% Quarter - 1t April to 10 April
2" Quarter - 1%t July to 10 July
3" Quarter - 1% Oct to 10 Oct
4t Quarter - 1% Jan to 10 Jan

2) Fees once paid will not be refundable.

3) If fee is not deposited within the ‘stipulated time a fine of Rs 100/- will be imposed for late
payment each month after which the name of the student will be struck off and Rs. 500/- will be
charged as re-admission fee.

4) Other charges will be charged as applicable.

5) Conveyance fee will be taken apart from the above fee and will be taken for 12 month.

6) Conveyanf:e will not be provided door to door.

7) Birth Certificate & Transfer Certificate (T.C.) has to be submitted during the time of admission or
within a week of admission or else, a fine of Rs. 100/- will be charged.

8) All the Record has to be submitted during the time of admission.

Rules and discipline will to be followed strictly.

Parent’s Signature




SCHOLAR FEE STRUCTURE (2023- 24)

CLASS - X1l (SCIENCE WITIIOUT COMPUTER)

Particulars - | 1*Quarter 2" Quarter 3 Quarter 4" Quarter
New old New old New ol
500 - - - - - - -

New

Prospectus Fee

9000 6000 - - - = = >
2000 - - - - - - -
11700 11700
Examination Fee .| 2000 2000 2000 2000 - - - -
25200 18300
Grand Total + | New 62300/-

Admission Fee

Caution Fee

Composite Fee

Total

old 56800/-

Transport Charge (City) (As per distance)

CLASS - XII (SCIENCE WITH COMPUTER)

Particulars 1 1%t Quarter 2" Quarter 3" Quarter 4™ Quarter

old old New ol New old
Prospectus Fee 500 - - - - - - -

Admission Fee 9000 6000 - - - - - -
| 2000 - - - = . _ _
Composite Fee 12600 12600
Examination Fee 2000 2000 2000 2000 - - - -

New New

Caution Fee

Total 26100 19100 13100 13100 12600 12600 12600 12600
Grand Total | New 65900/-

_[oid 60400/-
Transport Charge (City) - (As per distance) 1000/-

Note:- Fee payabié latest by

1) 1% Quarter - 1%t April to 10 April
2" Quarter - 1% July to 10 July
31 Quarter - 1%t Oct to 10 Oct
4 Quarter - 1% Jan to 10 Jan

2) Fees once,paid will not be refundable. ‘

3) If fee is not deposited within the stipulated time a fine of Rs 100/- will be imposed for late
payment each month after which the name of the student will be struck off and Rs. 500/- will be
charged as re-admission fee.

4) Other charges will be charged as applicable.

5) Conveyance fee will be taken apart from the above fee and will be taken for 12 month.

6) Conveyance will not be provided door to door.

7) Birth Certificate & Transfer Certificate (T.C.) has to be submitted during the time of admission or
within a week of admission or else, a fine of Rs. 100/- will be charged.

8) All the Record has to be submitted during the time of admission.

Rules and discipline will to be followed strictly.

Parent’s Signature



